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Note: Students admitted under RTE Act — 2009 are exempted from Fee up to Class VIIL.

Fee structure (Per Month)w.e.f 01.04.2020

1 Admission Fee Rs. 25.00
2 Re Admission Fee Rs. 100.00
3 Tuition Fee , )
3(a) | Class IX & X(Boys Rs. 200.00
3(b) w‘ Class X1 & X1l Commerce & Rs. 300.00
| Humanities (Boys) =_—
3(c) | Class XI & X1l Science (Boys) | Rs.400.00
4 Computer Fund
4(a)  Class Il onwards wherever
Computer Education is being Rs. 100.00
_imparted i
4(b) | Computer science Fee. (for Rs. 150.00
_electives subjects)+2stage : = —
Vidyalaya Vikas Nidhi (Class | - Xii) Rs. 500.00

| Project Students Fee (Class I-X)) Rs.150.00 / per term
7  Non Project Students Fee Category = Rs.400.00 / per term
11 & 1 (Class I-X1) oy 7

8 Non Project Students Fee Category = Rs.500.00/ per term

IV, V & VI (Class I-X1l)
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